Rtm - Precinct 1

Last Name
Ahigian
Barrows
Boyd
Burke
Dayian
Geosits
Guntupalli
Jackson
Litz

Maffei
Maffei
McAndrew
McMillan
Miller
Mishra
Morley
Walzer
Williams

Rtm - Precinct 2

Last Name
Breen

Clark
Coyne, 111
Crocetti
Finocchi
Gallivan
Glennon
Govatsos
Hamilton
Jackson
Lane
Lawson
Lincoln
McAuley
Pedersen
Sullivan
Walsh
Whelan-Bratsis
Williams

Town of Walpole

Roster RTM Boards and Commissions-Public
Date Printed: October 10, 2023

First Name
Megan
Elizabeth
Erin

BJ
Nancy
Jennifer
Kiran
Jennifer
Marc
Glenn
Katherine
Jennifer
Brooke
Heather
Pradeep
Jillian
Christine
Amanda

First Name
Mark

Ashley
Thomas
Catherine
Michael
Barbara
Deborah
James
Allyson
Rachel
Nicole
Alice
Grace
Sean
Deborah
Chandler
Ann
Laura
Glenn

Email
rees.megan@gmail.com

lizbarrows61l6@gmail.com

boyderin24@gmail.com

bobbj@verizon.net

nidayian@gmail.com

jengeosits@hotmail.com

kiran@guntupalli.com

jennifer.noble.jackson@gmail.com

mlitz001@yahoo.com

glennmaffei@gmail.com

mrs.maffei@gmail.com

jenlynnmca@comcast.net

brookemcmil@yahoo.com

heather.miller78 @gmail.com

pradeep2246@gmail.com

jillvozzella@yahoo.com

walzercm@yahoo.com

scarlett78 @gmail.com

Email
mbcbreen@gmail.com

ashleylara27 @gmail.com
TFC3RD@VERIZON.NET
catherinejcrocetti@gmail.com

mjfinocchi@yahoo.com

barbgallivan@comcast.net

debbiewalpolel8@gmail.com

jgovatsos45@gmail.com

allyhamilton9@gmail.com
hanson657565@msn.com
nfduff@gmail.com

lawsue51@verizon.net

gracephd@mac.com

smhappy2006@yahoo.com

daccetta@gmail.com

chandlersmalling@gmail.com
AEBWALSH@GMAIL.COM
Iwhelan@msn.com

gwilliams77 @gmail.com

Status
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Elected
Re-Elected
Elected
Re-Elected
Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Elected
Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Elected

Status
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Elected

Oath Date
6/16/2023
6/7/2021
7/12/2023
6/7/2022
8/20/2021
6/13/2023
7/512022
6/13/2023
6/16/2023
6/6/2022
6/8/2021
10/17/2022
10/19/2021
6/13/2023
6/7/2021

9/9/2022
6/7/2021

Oath Date
6/8/2022
10/5/2022
9/13/2023
8/25/2022
9/11/2023
6/16/2022
10/17/2022
6/14/2022
6/6/2022
9/20/2022
6/14/2023
6/7/2022
6/14/2022
6/16/2022
9/27/2023
6/6/2022
10/17/2022
6/7/2023
6/15/2023
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Term End
6/6/2026
6/1/2024
6/6/2026
6/7/2025
6/1/2024
6/6/2026
6/7/2025
6/6/2026
6/6/2026
6/7/2025
6/1/2024
6/7/2025
6/1/2024
6/6/2026
6/1/2024
6/6/2026
6/7/2025
6/1/2024

Term End
6/7/2025
6/1/2024
6/6/2026
6/1/2024
6/6/2026
6/7/2025
6/1/2024
6/7/2025
6/7/2025
6/1/2024
6/6/2026
6/7/2025
6/1/2024
6/1/2024
6/6/2026
6/7/2025
6/7/2025
6/6/2026
6/1/2024
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Rtm - Precinct 3

Last Name
Abate

Augusta
Bergen
Fasanello
Fasanello
Fisher
Hinton
Hugueley
Karnakis
Kelly
McCarthy
McGrath
Mullen
O'Leary
Ryan
Smith
Smith, Jr.
Sullivan
Thornton
Wohler

Rtm - Precinct 4

Last Name
Brown

Brown
Burke
Carroll
Connelly
Connelly
Cotter
Denitzio
Flowers
Hendricks
Hickey
McCracken
McCracken
Melish
O'Connell
Rogers
Takacs
Trudell

First Name
Catherine

Ryan
Jane
Janet
Patrick
John
Patrick
Jennifer
Jennifer
Joseph
Shannon
Michael
Betsy
John
Martha
Maureen
Paul
Mark
Terri
Elizabeth

First Name
Richard

Susan
Josette
William
Paul
Virginia
Mary
Kari
Andrew
Steven
Brad
Michael
Sarah
David
William
Adrienne
Jill
Mark

Date Printed: October 10, 2023

Email
katieturco@comcast.net

ryan.c.augusta@gmail.com

jane.bergen@verizon.net

jfasanello@gmail.com

wilpatl@gmail.com
irf6576 @verizon.net
pathinton54@gmail.com

jennifer.hugueley@gmail.com

karnakis@gmail.com

josephkelly1960@hotmail.com

shan.mccarthy7 @gmail.com

mikemcg873@verizon.net

bmull55@aol.com

imichaeloleary@hotmail.com

mryanrtw64@gmail.com

momartsmith@gmail.com

psmith137@comcast.net

marksull33@hotmail.com

waytogo@rcn.com

ebwohler@gmail.com

Email
phantom.phan@verizon.net

shb.cfa@verizon.net

jburker@aol.com

carrollwmc@msn.com

connelly.paul@gmail.com

vwconnelly@hotmail.com

cotter.molly@gmail.com

kari.denitzio@gmail.com

andrew.w.flowers@gmail.com

shendricks68@gmail.com

bradghickey@gmail.com

mdmccrack@gmail.com

mccracken.se@gmail.com

evergreencpapc@gmail.com

billo@walpolemalaw.com

adriennelsimpson@gmail.com

takacs@gmail.com

markscout@verizon.net

Status
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Elected
Re-Elected
Elected
Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
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Status
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Elected
Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected

Oath Date Term End

10/4/2022
9/20/2022
6/7/2022
6/14/2022
6/14/2022
6/5/2023
6/14/2022
6/13/2022
6/7/2022
6/14/2022
6/6/2022
10/3/2023
9/26/2023
9/15/2023
9/19/2023
10/13/2022
6/5/2023
9/29/2022
6/12/2023
10/14/2022

Oath Date Term End

6/21/2022
6/21/2022
6/7/2022
6/14/2023
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
6/22/2023
6/6/2022
6/17/2022
7/15/2022
6/28/2023
6/9/2023
6/6/2022

6/16/2022
6/8/2023

6/14/2022
6/13/2023
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6/7/2025
6/7/2025
6/7/2025
6/7/2025
6/1/2024
6/6/2026
6/7/2025
6/7/2025
6/1/2024
6/1/2024
6/7/2025
6/6/2026
6/6/2026
6/6/2026
6/6/2026
6/1/2024
6/6/2026
6/1/2024
6/6/2026
6/1/2024

6/7/2025
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Rtm - Precinct 5

Last Name
Brousaides

Burdon
Clow

Clow, Jr.
Cosgrove
Dalton
Dentremont
Drogan
Fisher
Freiberger
Garvin
Hamilton
LaFleur
Major
Mulligan
Naughton
Norwell, IV
Shinnick

Rtm - Precinct 6

Last Name
Abbott

Ahern

Blau
Boulos
Braithwaite
Cronin
Degirolamo
DeVito
Grace
Hogan
Johnson
Lee

Lestan
Mosetich
Pinkham
Rose
Sherman
Smith
Syrek

First Name
Harry

Erica

Maura Harding
Harry

Liana

Craig

Robert Shane
Peter
Jeffrey

Dawn
Kathleen
William
Amanda
Mark
Joanne
Susan

Bruce
Cristina

First Name
William
Sean
David
Moriah
Cassi
Amanda
Ellen
Amy
Audrey
Jean
David M.
John
Wayne
John
Laura Marie
Sally
Donna
Bernard
Kristen

Date Printed: October 10, 2023

Email
hbrousaides@comcast.net

ericaaburdon@gmail.com

clowclan@comcast.net

harryclowjr@gmail.com

lianacosgrove@mac.com
DALTONCRAIG60@GMAIL.COM
rshaned@mac.com

pfdrogan@gmail.com

fisher.jeffreyr@gmail.com

mfreiberge@aol.com

kathleengrn35@gmail.com
bill_hamilton45@hotmail.com
amanda.lafleur@me.com

mark.major@gmail.com

jicmull62@gmail.com

susanpnaughton@gmail.com

bhnorwell@aol.com

cgshinnick22 @gmail.com

Email
bwabbott@comcast.net

sahernl@gmail.com

blau.liberty@gmail.com

mdeden@gmail.com

cassi.bl6@gmail.com

apartyka2 @gmail.com

ellendeeg@gmail.com

devitofamilyl @gmail.com

audreyforwalpole@gmail.com

jeanlhogan705@gmail.com

jlee@norfolkaggie.org

wlestanl@verizon.net

john@heartworksproductions.com

laura.m.pinkham@gmail.com

sally@rose-cpa.com

forever.fit@verizon.net

bernie.smith@gmail.com

klws04@gmail.com

Status
Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Elected
Re-Elected
Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Elected
Re-Elected
Elected
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Re-Elected

Status
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected
Re-Elected

Oath Date Term End

6/14/2022
9/20/2022
6/14/2022
6/23/2022
6/8/2022

6/12/2023
6/10/2022

6/7/2022
10/11/2022
7/25/2022
6/14/2022
7/25/2022
6/12/2023
6/27/2022
6/16/2023

9/29/2022

Oath Date Term End

6/7/2022
6/6/2022
6/6/2022
10/3/2022
6/26/2023
6/6/2022
6/13/2023
6/6/2023
8/17/2022
9/20/2022
6/14/2022
9/27/2022
6/14/2022
9/19/2023
6/6/2022
6/14/2022
6/13/2023
9/13/2023
10/4/2022
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6/7/2025
6/7/2025
6/1/2024
6/1/2024
6/7/2025
6/6/2026
6/1/2024
6/6/2026
6/1/2024
6/7/2025
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6/1/2024
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Rtm - Precinct 7

Last Name First Name Email Status Oath Date Term End
Anderson David daveanderson27@gmail.com Re-Elected 6/30/2023  6/6/2026
Barrett Benjamin benbarrettforwalpole@gmail.com Re-Elected  6/15/2021  6/1/2024
Buckley Robert williamdelphil00@verizon.net Re-Elected  7/14/2023  6/6/2026
Buckley, Jr William william.jbuckley86 @gmail.com Re-Elected 9/20/2022 6/7/2025
Caron Cheryl chercaron@comcast.net Re-Elected  6/14/2022  6/7/2025
Clark David davec67@comcast.net Re-Elected 10/4/2022  6/7/2025
Conrad Zachary zachary.conrad30@gmail.com Re-Elected 6/6/2026
Culhane Diane dmculh@verizon.net Re-Elected  6/15/2023  6/6/2026
Czachorowski Philip p.czach@verizon.net Re-Elected 6/6/2023  6/6/2026
Damish Robert rblaisedamish@gmail.com Elected 6/14/2022  6/1/2024
Forsberg Edward golfpipes@msn.com Re-Elected  6/16/2021  6/1/2024
Kenney Francis fkenney414@gmail.com Re-Elected ~ 9/13/2023  6/6/2026
Kenney Jean ikenney39@gmail.com Re-Elected 9/27/2022  6/7/2025
Krekis Anne a.krekis@verizon.net Elected 6/15/2021  6/1/2024
Meszaros Katy kaoleary@gmail.com Elected 8/20/2021 6/1/2024
Noble Gregory sreg.s.noble@gmail.com Elected 6/21/2021  6/1/2024
Romanowiz Lucy lucy.romanowiz@gmail.com Re-Elected  5/1/2023  6/7/2025
Sharris Erica eguay2280@yahoo.com Elected 8/2/2021  6/1/2024
Shea Douglas dshea233@gmail.com Re-Elected 6/16/2021  6/1/2024

Rtm - Precinct 8

Last Name First Name Email Status Oath Date Term End
Connor Brian bjc68@hotmail.com Re-Elected  6/12/2023  6/6/2026
DiVirgilio, Jr. Emidio emidio63@gmail.com Re-Elected 6/6/2026
Ellard Daniel danielellard@yahoo.com Elected 6/13/2023  6/6/2026
English Paul englishpaul4@gmail.com Re-Elected ~ 9/27/2022  6/7/2025
Gallivan Mark micmarkg@gmail.com Re-Elected  6/6/2023  6/6/2026
Gallivan Nancy gallivann@aol.com Re-Elected ~ 7/2/2021  6/1/2024
Greulich Kathleen greulichfamily@gmail.com Re-Elected 8/24/2022 6/7/2025
Kenney-Walsh Kaitlyn k.kenneywalsh@gmail.com Elected 8/23/2021  6/1/2024
Khatib Sarah sarah4walpole@gmail.com Re-Elected  6/20/2023  6/6/2026
Lane, Jr Gerard Elected 6/6/2023 6/6/2026
Muccini Beth brownsword@comcast.net Re-Elected 10/13/2022 6/7/2025
Niles Nancy nilesnj@yahoo.com Elected 8/24/2021  6/1/2024
O'Neil James iim4walpole@gmail.com Re-Elected 6/7/2021 6/1/2024
O'Neil Nancy nanoneil@aol.com Re-Elected  6/6/2022  6/7/2025
Santiago-Taylor Katia katiasantiagotaylor@gmail.com Elected 9/16/2021  6/1/2024
Shocket Susan susan.shocket@gmail.com Re-Elected  6/17/2021  6/1/2024
Singer Aaron sing.aaron@gmail.com Elected 6/15/2023 6/6/2026
Spendley Susan smspend@comcast.net Re-Elected  10/13/2022 6/7/2025
Van der Linden Lisa lisavdl@verizon.net Re-Elected  9/12/2023  6/6/2026
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